10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

i6.

. Stanislav Berkovee

Petr Fifka

Martin Hajek
Matéj Ondiej Havel
Jakub Janda
Lenka Knechtova
Tomas Miiller
Hana Naiclerova
Nina Novakova
Hayato Okamura
Tomio Okamura
Renata Oulehlova
FrantiSek Petrtyl
Helena Vilkova
Petr Vrana

Renita Zajickovi

Parlament Ceské republiky

POSLANECKA SNEMOVNA
9. volebni obdobi

PREZENCNI LISTINA
peti¢niho vyboru
ze 46, schiize konané dne 18. iinora 2025
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